
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 

(AUTO)

22-02383 1713 7/18/2022-

7/19/2022

1600-

0950

26000 BLK 

WESTERN AVE

N/A WHITE 2005 GMC SIERRA 

2500

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 

(UNLOCKED 

VEHICLE)

22-02366 1744 7/16/2022-

7/17/2022

0000-

0000

2800 BLK CALLE 

AVENTURA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUITCASES, CLOTHING, 

SHOES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

22-02428 1745 7/22/2022-

7/23/2022

1500-

0920

4100 BLK 

MIRALESTE DR

N/A MISC DOCUMENTS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 

(CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER)

22-02430 1746 7/21/2022-

7/23/2022

1900-

1000

1800 BLK 

CADDINGTON DR

CATALYTIC 

CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

22-02431 1745 7/22/2022-

7/23/2022

1700-

0920

4100 BLK 

MIRALESTE DR

N/A US CURRENCY, CLOTHING, 

ID CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 22-02433 1730 7/23/2022 0235 5800 BLK 

FLAMBEAU RD

MAIL THEFT MAIL S1-S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC 

IN A GRY VOLKSWAGEN SUV.

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/17/2022 - 07/23/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 4, WARRANTS - 6

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 2
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY 

(VEHICLE)

22-02413 1720 7/22/2022 0004 3600 BLK ESTATES 

LN

FRONT DRIVER SIDE 

WINDOW 

SHATTERED

BAG, MEDICAL ITEMS S1 MB WRG A BLUE HOODIE AND RED SHORTS. S2 

FB WRG A GRY HOODIE. SUSPS WERE SEEN 

LEAVING LOC IN A BLUE SUV.
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, FALSE ID TO A POLICE OFFICER - 1, POSSESSION OF BRASS KNUCKLES - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT 

ROBBERY

22-02371 1750 7/18/2022 0030 1300 BLK W 7TH ST N/A NO LOSS S1 MW/505/130-140/SHORT HAIR WRG A GRY 

SHIRT AND DARK PANTS. S2 MW/600/140/LONG 

DARK HAIR WRG A GRN JACKET AND DARK 

PANTS. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY 

4 DR HONDA CIVIC.

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2
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